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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

152
154
158

159
161
163
168

169
211
224
225
310

317
318
341
413

414
415
437
451
452

453
501
502
535

597
612
613
632
642

645
646
647
648

738
754
758
761
762

775
778

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1266
760
202
266
236

903
252
383
203

623
2478
329

1991
279

545
846

1523
333

254
2695
387
598
918

1144
431
244
718

356
467
960

1742
549

682
362
484

1013

292
293
340
224

6213

477
870

Skeins

0.6
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.3
1.1
0.2
0.9
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.7
0.2

0.2
1.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.8
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
2.6

0.2
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

779
801
818
823
838

840
841
842
844

902
926
931
932
934

938
939
950

3021

3022
3023
3033
3045
3064

3371
3713
3740
3743

3747
3752
3756
3768
3771

3772
3774
3779
3782

3787
3790
3799
3802
3840

3841
3858

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2473
344
859

1108
1463

1751
2426
3812
724

280
727
390
365
541

377
737

2646
762

309
690
696
214

1630

873
241
213

1904

2786
1021
660
569

1057

1562
356
329

1967

219
369

1671
394
240

278
366

Skeins

1.1
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.7

0.8
1.1
1.6
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.4
1.2
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.7

0.4
0.2
0.1
0.8

1.2
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.7
0.2
0.2
0.9

0.1
0.2
0.7
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3859
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

730
1007
391

1916
2541

3820
2186
679

Skeins

0.4
0.5
0.2
0.8
1.1

1.6
1.0
0.3




